DR2PA
Revolution Series American
Clip-on cover system provides the ultimate
The Philips Dynalite Revolution series of user interfaces provides
an elegant and sophisticated connection to the DyNet network. The
devices can communicate directly with each other, with lighting load
interface capable of complex automation system functions. The
DR2PA range is suitable for, but not limited to, North American, South

Revision 01  2018-01-08
lighting.philips.com/dynalite
Ordering Code
DR2PA-MXX-X-C-WE-P-BW-X-C
Backlight
O = Orange
W = White
The Philips Dynalite Revolution series provides amazing flexibility and design choices through a range of finish, color, backlight and
engraving options.
Button Color
C = Charcoal
S = Silver
W = White
Cover Finish
BG = Black Borosilicate Glass
PB = Polished Brass (gold plated stainless)
SG = White Optically Clear Starfire Glass
SS = Brushed Stainless Steel
WE = White (powder coated stainless)
XX = No cover
Engraving
C = Custom
S = Standard
X = No Engraving
Column Options
ON/OFF
ON
OFF
1
2
OFF 2
OFF
1
3
OFF
1
2
3
OFF
1
2
4
3
OFF
1
2
4
5
1
2
OFF
3
1
2
4
5
6
OFF
3
1
2
4
5
OFF
A B C
D E F
G H I
J K L
M
Single and Dual Column Options